## 10<sup>th</sup> Annual SOUTHWEST WASHINGTON AUTISM CONFERENCE

hosted by Lewis County Autism Coalition

## SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

<b>YES!</b> Count us in as an event sponsor. We authorize the Lewis County Autism Coalition to include ou corporate name or logo on all materials consistent with the sponsorship selection marked below.
Company/Agency
Sponsorship contact:
Email address:
Phone number:
Presenting Sponsor (\$2000)Gold Sponsor (\$1500)
Silver Sponsor (\$1000)Bronze Sponsor (\$500)
Enclosed is a check made out to Lewis County Autism Coalition Please mail an invoice to the email address above
Please charge a one-time gift to our credit card \$
Credit Card Number
Cardholder signature
Print name on card
Expire DateSecurity code (CVV)Billing Zip Code
<u><i>Questions/ideas:</i></u> Email <u>conference@lcautism.org</u> or call Bill Weismann @ (503) 422-2502
<i>SW Washington Autism Conference</i> sponsorship payment can be emailed or mailed with this form to <u>Autism Coalition</u> , 1673 S. Market Blvd, PMB #240, Chehalis WA 98532
To ensure your company/agency logo is included on promotion and event day materials, please send logos in .JPEG format to <u>conference@lcautism.org</u>

## **2020** Southwest Washington Autism Conference Sponsorship Levels

Presenting \$2000	Gold \$1500)	Silver \$1,000	Bronze \$500
Ø			
Ø	Ø		
	$\checkmark$		
up to 4 minutes	up to 2 minutes		
$\checkmark$	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Lg. Logo	Med. Logo	Sm. Logo	Text
$\checkmark$	$\square$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Lg. Logo	Med. Logo	Sm. Logo	Text
	M	<b>⊻</b>	
8	6	4	2
	\$2000	\$2000\$1500)Image: Specific system\$1500)Image: Specific systemImage: Specific syst	\$2000 \$1500) \$1,000   I I I

Email: <a href="mailto:conference@lcautism.org">conference@lcautism.org</a>